DUKE’S CORNER

WINES
WHITE

ABV

FUENTE VERDI 12.5%

MACABEO BLANCO, Spain
Fresh and lemony with delicate fragrant apple

KINTU SAUVIGNON BLANC, Chile 12.0%
Crisp, fresh with citrus fruits and herbal notes

PAPARUDA PINOT GRIGIO, Romania
Ripe pear, honey and lime

12.5%

VILLARICA CHARDONNAY, Chile
Tropical fruit aromas with pineapple,
mango and banana

13.5%

PICPOUL DE PINET
CUVEE PAREDAUX, France
Light, tropical peach with a zesty finish

12.5%

SIMONSIG ‘SUNBIRD’
SAUVIGNON BLANC, South Africa
Crisp with green melon, asparagus,
green figs and tropical fruit

13.0%

ROSE

ABV

PIERRE LACASSE, France 12.5%

Ripe and vibrant red fruits

SIERRA CREEK
ZINFANDEL ROSE, USA
Fresh cherries and watermelon

12.0%

TEMPO PASSO ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO, ltaly
Fresh and lemony with delicate fragrant apple

12.0%

RED

ABV

FORTALEZA DEL REY 12.0%

TEMPRANILLO, Spain
Smooth with hints of cherry and redcurrant

KINTU MERLOT, Chile
Vevlety, ripe with juicey berries

12.5%

PAPARUDA PINOT NOIR, Romania
Rich with layers of black cherry,
raspberry and cinnamon

12.5%

VILLARICA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chile
Full Bodies and silky with blackberries
and dark choclate

12.0%

PARLEZ-VOUS MALBEC, France
Youthful with red berries and plum

13.0%

BORDON RIQJA, Spain
Warm spice with toasty vanilla and plum

12.5%

FIZZ

TERREDIRAI PROSECCO
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CURVEE

125mL
£3.45

£3.65

£3.75

£4.00

£4.35

£4.75

125mL
£3.45

£3.60

£3.90

125mL

£3.45

£3.65

£3.85

£4.10

£4.30

£4.60

175mL
£4.90

£5.20

£5.40

£5.75

£6.20

£6.80

175mL
£4,90

£5.15

£5.55

175mL

£4.90

£5.20

£5.50

£5.85

£6.15

£6.55

ABV
10.5%
12.5%

250mL
£6.85

£7.25

£7.50

£8.00

£8.70

£9.50

250mL
£6.85

£7.20

£7.75

250mL

£6.85

£7.25

£7.65

£8.20

£8.60

£9.20

125mL
£4.85

BotTLE

£20.50

£21.75

£22.50

£24.00

£26.00

£28.50

BotTLE

£20.50

£21.50

£23.25

BotTLE

£20.50

£21.75

£22.95

£24.50

£25.75

£27.50

BortLE
£29.00
£62.50

DUKE’S CORNER

COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS £8.95

MOJITO
Havana 3yr, lime, mint and soda
Available in original, raspberry

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, double espresso, sugar syrup

OLD FASHIONED
Glenlivet Founders Reserve, orange bitters, angostura bitters

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Havana 3yr, strawberry puree, sugar syrup, lime

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, passionfruit puree, Prosecco shot

PASSIONFRUIT CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, passionfruit syrup, lime, gomme

BRAMBLE
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Cassis, lemon, sugar syrup

MAI TAI

Havana 3yr, Havana 7yr, Orange Curacao, lime juice, almond syrup, pineapple juice

FRENCH MARTINI
Chambord, Absolut Vodka, pineapple juice

DISARONNO SOUR
Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, egg white

STRASBERRI SLING
Absolut Raspberri, Pimms No 1 Cup, pressed apple juice, sugar & lime

GARIBALDI
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Campari, orange juice & Prosecco

OUR FAVORITES

ALL £8.95

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Reyka Vodka, strawberry liqueur, strawberry puree & lemonade

BANANA COLADA
Discarded Banana Peel Rum, coco syrup, pressed pineapple juice & lime

WHISKY SOUR
Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, egg white sugar syrup, bitters

ORCHARD COLLINS
Hendricks gin, cider, ginger beer & lemon juice

RELEASE THE KRAKEN
Kraken Spiced Rum, apple juice, ginger beer & lime

PALOMA
Olmeca Resposado, Ting & pink grapefruit

MOCKTAILS

ALL MOCKTAILS £4.50

ELDERFLOWER AND MINT FlzZ
Elderflower syrup, apple juice, fresh lime, mint, lemonade

PEACH AND RASPBERRY SPRITZ
Peach, raspberry syrup, lemonade, lime

PASSIONFRUIT AND CRANBERRY CRUSH
Passionfruit syrup, cranberry juice, lime

STRAWBERRY SLUSH
Strawberry puree, apple juice, lime



DUKE’S CORNER

HOUSE TAPS

We have selected some of our favourites that cover the most popular styles.

71 LAGER
Scottish Lager

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY

American Pale Ale

BELLFIELD LAWLESS VILLAGE (GF)

IPA

BELLFIELD PILSNER (GF)
Pilsner

BLUE MOON
Wheat Beer

CAIRN O'MOHR PICTISH
Craft Cider

CAMPERVAN LEITH JUICE
Orange Session IPA

COLD RIVER CIDER
Cider

FIERCE HAZY IPA
Hazy IPA

FYNE ALES JARL
Citra Session Blonde

GUINNESS
Irish Stout

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
World Lager

PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR
Fruit Sour

SIREN YU LU
Session Pale Ale

STAROPRAMEN
World Lager

TENNENTS
Scottish Lager

TEMPEST LONG WHITE CLOUD (aF)

Extra Pale Ale

TEMPEST ELEMENTAL
Porter

ABV
4.4%

5.4%

4.5%

4.5%

5.4%

5.0%

4,7%

4.5%

5.0%

3.8%

4.2%

5.1%

4.3%

3.6%

5.0%

4.0%

5.4%

5.4%

ROTATIONALS

Expect some great seasonal and one-off beers across the year,
championing the best of Scottish brewers.
Check out our beer boards or ask your server for today’s beers.

DUKE'S

H dukes.corner
n @dukescorner

1/3 1/2  2/3 PINT
£1.60 = £2.40 - £3.20 - £4.75

£2.00 - £3.00 - £4.00 - £5.95

£1.90 - £2.85 + £3.80 = £5.70

£1.85-£2.80 - £3.70 - £5.55

£1.90 - £2.85 - £3.80 = £5.65

£1.65+ £2.45 « £3.25 - £4.85

£1.85+£2.75 - £3.65 = £56.45

£1.55 = £2.30 = £3.10 = £4.60

£1.95+£2.95-£3.90 - £5.85

£1.65-£2.50 - £3.30 - £4.95

£1.65 - £2.45 - £3.30 - £4.90

£1.95 - £2.90 - £3.85 - £5.75

£2.00-£2.95-£3.95+£5.90

£1.85+£2.80 - £3.70 = £5.55

£1.65+£2.50 = £3.30 = £4.95

£1.50 - £2.20 = £2.95 - £4.40

£1.90 - £2.85 - £3.80 = £5.65

£1.85+£2.80 - £3.70 = £5.55

www.dukescorner.co.uk

DUKE’S CORNER

BOTTLES & CANS

BEERS

BEAVERTOWN LUPULOID CAN
IPA

CORONA BTL
World Lager

DELIRIUM TREMENS BTL
Belgian Blonde

DUVEL BTL
Belgian Blonde

FIERCE BEER CAFE RACER CAN
Coffee & Vanilla Porter

FIERCE BEER VERY BERRY CAN
Sour Berry Ale

HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION BTL
Scottish Lager

HARVIESTOUN BITTER & TWISTED BTL
Golden Ale

MAGIC ROCK SALTY KISS CAN
Gooseberry Gose

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO BTL (aF)
World Lager

TEMPEST BRAVE NEW WORLD CAN
West Coast IPA

TIMMERMANS BTL
Belgian Lambic - Peach or Strawberry

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFE WEISSBIER BTL
Wheat Beer

LOW ALCOHOL

BITBURGER ALKOHOLFREI BTL
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH CAN
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI WEISSBIER BTL
HARVIESTOUN WHEESHT BTL

CIDER

PULPT FLARE BTL
Craft Cider

REKORDERLIG CIDER
Strawberry & Lime / Wild Berry /
Mango & Raspberry / Passionfruit

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE 200ml

SIZE ABV

PRICE

33CL = 6.7% = £5.10

33CL = 4.5%

33CL = 8.5%

33CL = 8.5%

44CL = 6.5%

44CL = 5.4%

33CL = 4.8%

33CL = 4.2%

33CL = 41%

33CL = 51%

33CL = 7.0%

33CL - 4.0%

50CL = 5.4%

SIZE ABV

33CL = 0.0%
33CL = 0.3%
50CL - 0.4%
33CL = 0.0%

SIZE ABV
50CL = 4.9%

50CL = 4.0%

Tonic, Light Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml

Blood Orange, Limonata

FRANKLIN & SONS 275ml

Elderflower Lemonade, Rhubarb Lemonade, Raspberry Lemonade,

Orange & Grapefruit

APPLETISER 275ML

SPRITE ZERO 330ML

FANTA ORANGE 330ML

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO 330ML
IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 330ML

TING

RED BULL 250ML

STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER 330ML
STRATHMORE STILL WATER 330ML

* £4.25

* £6.95

* £6.95

* £6.95

* £6.50

* £4,25

* £4.25

* £5.25

* £4.50

* £6.95

* £5.65

* £6.75

PRICE
* £3.95
- £3.95
* £3.95
* £3.95

PRICE
* £5.60

* £4.95

£2.45

£3.00

£3.20

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.95
£3.40
£2.45
£2.45



