# **DUKE'S CORNER**

# **DUKE'S CORNER**

## WINES

### WHITE

ABV	<b>125</b> мL	175м∟	250мL	BOTTLE
	£3.45	£4.90	£6.85	£20.50
	£3.65	£5.20	£7.25	£21.75
12.5%	£3.75	£5.40	£7.50	£22.50
13.5%	£4.00	£5.75	£8.00	£24.00
12.5%	£4.35	£6.20	£8.70	£26.00
13.0%	£4.75	£6.80	£9.50	£28.50
	12.5% lle 12.0% es 12.5% 13.5%	12.5% £3.45  lle  12.0% £3.65  12.5% £3.75  13.5% £4.00  12.5% £4.35	12.5% £3.45 £4.90  le 12.0% £3.65 £5.20  12.5% £3.75 £5.40  13.5% £4.00 £5.75  12.5% £4.35 £6.20	12.5% £3.45 £4.90 £6.85 ble 12.0% £3.65 £5.20 £7.25 es

ROSE					
	ABV	125мь	175м∟	250мL	BOTTLE
PIERRE LACASSE, France Ripe and vibrant red fruits	12.5%	£3.45	£4.90	£6.85	£20.50
SIERRA CREEK ZINFANDEL ROSE, USA Fresh cherries and watermelon	12.0%	£3.60	£5.15	£7.20	£21.50
TEMPO PASSO ROSE PINOT GRIGIO, Italy Fresh and lemony with delicate fragrant app		£3.90	£5.55	£7.75	£23.25

#### RED

	ABV	125мь	175м∟	250мL	BOTTLE
FORTALEZA DEL REY TEMPRANILLO, Spain Smooth with hints of cherry and redcurrant	12.0%	£3.45	£4.90	£6.85	£20.50
KINTU MERLOT, Chile Vevlety, ripe with juicey berries	12.5%	£3.65	£5.20	£7.25	£21.75
PAPARUDA PINOT NOIR, Romania Rich with layers of black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon	12.5%	£3.85	£5.50	£7.65	£22.95
VILLARICA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chile Full Bodies and silky with blackberries and dark choclate	12.0%	£4.10	£5.85	£8.20	£24.50
PARLEZ-VOUS MALBEC, France Youthful with red berries and plum	13.0%	£4.30	£6.15	£8.60	£25.75
BORDON RIOJA, Spain Warm spice with toasty vanilla and plum	12.5%	£4.60	£6.55	£9.20	£27.50

### **FIZZ**

	ABV	<b>125</b> мL	BOTTLE
TERREDIRAI PROSECCO	10.5%	£4.85	£29.00
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CURVEE	12.5%		£62.50

## COCKTAILS

#### ALL COCKTAILS £8.95

#### **MOJITO**

Havana 3yr, lime, mint and soda Available in original, raspberry

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, double espresso, sugar syrup

#### **OLD FASHIONED**

Glenlivet Founders Reserve, orange bitters, angostura bitters

#### STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Havana 3yr, strawberry puree, sugar syrup, lime

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, passionfruit puree, Prosecco shot

#### PASSIONFRUIT CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, passionfruit syrup, lime, gomme

#### BRAMBLE

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Cassis, lemon, sugar syrup

Havana 3yr, Havana 7yr, Orange Curacao, lime juice, almond syrup, pineapple juice

#### FRENCH MARTINI

Chambord, Absolut Vodka, pineapple juice

#### **DISARONNO SOUR**

Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, egg white

#### STRASBERRI SLING

Absolut Raspberri, Pimms No 1 Cup, pressed apple juice, sugar & lime

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Campari, orange juice & Prosecco

### OUR FAVORITES

#### ALL £8.95

#### STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Reyka Vodka, strawberry liqueur, strawberry puree & lemonade

#### **BANANA COLADA**

Discarded Banana Peel Rum, coco syrup, pressed pineapple juice & lime

### WHISKY SOUR

Monkey Shoulder, lemon juice, egg white sugar syrup, bitters

#### ORCHARD COLLINS

Hendricks gin, cider, ginger beer & lemon juice

#### RELEASE THE KRAKEN

Kraken Spiced Rum, apple juice, ginger beer & lime

#### PALOMA

Olmeca Resposado, Ting & pink grapefruit

## **MOCKTAILS**

#### ALL MOCKTAILS £4.50

#### **ELDERFLOWER AND MINT FIZZ**

Elderflower syrup, apple juice, fresh lime, mint, lemonade

#### PEACH AND RASPBERRY SPRITZ

Peach, raspberry syrup, lemonade, lime

#### PASSIONFRUIT AND CRANBERRY CRUSH

Passionfruit syrup, cranberry juice, lime

#### STRAWBERRY SLUSH

Strawberry puree, apple juice, lime

# **DUKE'S CORNER**

## **HOUSE TAPS**

We have selected some of our favourites that cover the most popular styles.

		4.6	4.0	0.10	
				2/3	
71 LAGER Scottish Lager	4.4%	£1.60	£2.40	• £3.20	• £4.75
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY American Pale Ale	5.4%	£2.00	£3.00	• £4.00	• £5.95
BELLFIELD LAWLESS VILLAGE (GF) IPA	4.5%	£1.90	£2.85	£3.80	• £5.70
BELLFIELD PILSNER (GF) Pilsner	4.5%	£1.85	£2.80	£3.70	• £5.55
BLUE MOON Wheat Beer	5.4%	£1.90 •	£2.85	£3.80	£5.65
CAIRN O'MOHR PICTISH Craft Cider	5.0%	£1.65	£2.45	£3.25	• £4.85
CAMPERVAN LEITH JUICE Orange Session IPA	4.7%	£1.85	£2.75	£3.65	• £5.45
COLD RIVER CIDER Cider	4.5%	£1.55	£2.30	• £3.10	£4.60
FIERCE HAZY IPA Hazy IPA	5.0%	£1.95	£2.95	£3.90	• £5.85
FYNE ALES JARL Citra Session Blonde	3.8%	£1.65	£2.50	£3.30	• £4.95
GUINNESS Irish Stout	4.2%	£1.65 •	£2.45	£3.30	£4.90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO World Lager	5.1%	£1.95 •	£2.90	£3.85	• £5.75
PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR Fruit Sour	4.3%	£2.00	£2.95	•£3.95	£5.90
SIREN YU LU Session Pale Ale	3.6%	£1.85	£2.80	£3.70	• £5.55
STAROPRAMEN World Lager	5.0%	£1.65	£2.50	£3.30	• £4.95
TENNENTS Scottish Lager	4.0%	£1.50 •	£2.20	£2.95	£4.40
TEMPEST LONG WHITE CLOUD (GF) Extra Pale Ale	5.4%	£1.90 •	£2.85	£3.80	£5.65
TEMPEST ELEMENTAL Porter	5.4%	£1.85	£2.80	£3.70	£5.55

## ROTATIONALS

Expect some great seasonal and one-off beers across the year, championing the best of Scottish brewers.

Check out our beer boards or ask your server for today's beers.





# **DUKE'S CORNER**

## **BOTTLES & CANS**

BEERS	SIZE ABV PRICE
BEAVERTOWN LUPULOID CAN IPA	33CL • 6.7% • £5.10
CORONA BTL World Lager	33CL • 4.5% • £4.25
DELIRIUM TREMENS BTL Belgian Blonde	33CL • 8.5% • £6.95
DUVEL BTL Belgian Blonde	33CL • 8.5% • £6.95
FIERCE BEER CAFÉ RACER CAN Coffee & Vanilla Porter	44CL • 6.5% • £5.95
FIERCE BEER VERY BERRY CAN Sour Berry Ale	44CL • 5.4% • £5.50
HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION BTL Scottish Lager	33CL • 4.8% • £4.25
HARVIESTOUN BITTER & TWISTED BTL Golden Ale	33CL • 4.2% • £4.25
MAGIC ROCK SALTY KISS CAN Gooseberry Gose	33CL • 4.1% • £5.25
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO BTL (GF) World Lager	33CL • 5.1% • £4.50
TEMPEST BRAVE NEW WORLD CAN West Coast IPA	33CL • 7.0% • £5.95
TIMMERMANS BTL Belgian Lambic - Peach or Strawberry	33CL • 4.0% • £5.65
WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFE WEISSBIER BTL Wheat Beer	50CL • 5.4% • £5.75
LOW ALCOHOL	SIZE ABV PRICE
BITBURGER ALKOHOLFREI BTL	33CL • 0.0% • £3.95
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH CAN	33CL • 0.3% • £3.95
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI WEISSBIER BTL	50CL • 0.4% • £3.95
HARVIESTOUN WHEESHT BTL	33CL • 0.0% • £3.95
CIDER	SIZE ABV PRICE
PULPT FLARE BTL	50CL • 4.9% • £5.60
0	

## SOFT DRINKS

Craft Cider

REKORDERLIG CIDER

Strawberry & Lime / Wild Berry /

Mango & Raspberry / Passionfruit

FEVER TREE 200ml Tonic, Light Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	£2.45
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml Blood Orange, Limonata	£3.00
FRANKLIN & SONS 275ml Elderflower Lemonade, Rhubarb Lemonade, Raspberry Lemonade, Orange & Grapefruit	£3.20
APPLETISER 275ML	£3.10
SPRITE ZERO 330ML	£3.10
FANTA ORANGE 330ML	£3.10
COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO 330ML	£3.10
IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 330ML	£3.10
TING	£2.95
RED BULL 250ML	£3.40
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER 330ML	£2.45
STRATHMORE STILL WATER 330ML	£2.45

50CL • 4.0% • £4.95